THE COUPLING.RW-COUPLINGS.COM
ANTRIEBSELEMENTE GMBH
HATTSTEINSTRASSE 4
D-63939 WÖRTH AM MAIN
RW-COUPLINGS.COM
PHONE: +49 9372 9864-0
FAX: +49 9372 9864-20
INFO@RW-KUPPLUNGEN.DE G

for zero backlash; standard versions are
electrically isolating.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
see page 98
PROPERTIES
For information on shaft misalignment, torsional stiffness, and other details about the elastomer inserts see page 97.
** Maximum transmittable torque of the clamping hub depends on the bore diameter
MODEL EKH | SIZE 2500 - 9500
SIZE 2500 4500 9500
Type (Elastomer insert) A B A B A B
Rated torque  	 (Nm) TKN 1950 2450 5000 6200 10000 12500
Max. torque*	 (Nm) TKmax 3900 4900 10000 12400 20000 25000
Overall length	 (mm) A 213 272 341
Length of center section	 (mm) AE 78 104 131
Outside diameter	 (mm) B 160 225 290
Outside diameter with screw head	(mm) BS 156 199 243
Mounting length	 (mm) C 85 113 140
Inside diameter range H7 	 (mm) D1/2 35 - 90 40 - 120 50 - 140
Inside diameter of elastomer	 (mm) DE 80 111 145
Clamping screw (ISO 4762)
E
8 × M16 8 × M20 8 × M24
Tightening torque of the
clamping screw	 (Nm) 300 600 1100
Distance between centers	 (mm) F 57 75 90
Distance	 (mm) G/G1 36 24 / 41 30 / 48
Hub length	 (mm) H/H1 120 / 69 154 / 89 193 / 110
Moment of inertia per hub	 (10-3 kgm2) J1/J2 40 147 480
Approx. weight	 (kg) 12.5 25 53
Speed standard	 (min-1) 3,000 3,500 2,000
Speed balanced	 (103min-1) 10 10 8 8 6.5 6.5
A
AE
HH1
Ø DE
elastomer insert type A / B
C
Ø
 D
2H
7
Ø
 B
Ø
 B
S
Ø
 D
1H
7
G G1
E ISO 4762
Size Ø 35 Ø 45 Ø 50 Ø 55 Ø 60 Ø 65 Ø 70 Ø 75 Ø 80 Ø 90 Ø 120 Ø 140
2500 1400 1800 2000 2250 2500 2700 2900 3100 3300 3700
4500 2400 2600 2900 3100 3400 3600 3900 4100 4700 6200
9500 5000 5500 6000 6500 7000 7500 8000 9000 12000 14000
114
A
Ø DE
elastomer insert type A / B
E ISO 4762
F F
Ø
 D